
Nordbergpokal 2011
JUGEND DAMEN FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 3.40 -0.50 -1 -2 -2

Ref 

- 2.902Lz+2T e

In
fo

Sofie KRAKAU GER 59.05 0.0033.8225.231 3

2F 0.00 -0 001.802 1.80
2Lo+1Lo+2Lo --1-1-14.103 -0.30 3.80
CCoSp3 -1003.004 0.17 3.17

-0000.001.805 SlSt1 1.80
-00 3.86-1-0.103.966 x2Lo+2Lo

7 1.21 0.00 0 0 0 -x1A 1.21
8 1.30 -0.40 -1 0.90-2 -1 -SSp1
9 2.31 -0.30 0 2.01-1 --2x2Lz

1.98 0.00 0 1.98-0 0x2F10
1.9011 -0.10 0 1.80--1 0FCSp1

26.76 25.23
Program Components 
Skating Skills 3.50 3.00 3.50

Factor 
2.00 3.33

3.332.00 3.503.253.25Transitions
3.502.00 3.503.503.50Performance/Execution

Choreography 3.50 3.00 3.752.00 3.42
Interpretation 3.25 3.00 3.752.00 3.33

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 33.82

0,00 0,00

  x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e  Jump take off with wrong edge

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 3.00 0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

- 3.00CCoSp3

In
fo

Sydney STREU GER 43.31 4.0026.6620.652 2

2A -1.50 --3 -3-33.302 1.80
2Lz+2Lo --3-3-33.903 -0.90 3.00
2F+2T -0-1-13.104 -0.20 2.90

--1-10-0.201.505 LSp1 1.30
--2-2 3.69-2-0.604.296 x2Lz+2T+1Lo

7 1.43 -0.60 -3 -3 -3 -x2T 0.83
8 0.00 0.00 - 0.00- - -FSSp
9 1.80 0.00 0 1.800 -0SlSt1

0.55 -0.20 -2 0.35--2 -2x1Lo10
1.9811 0.00 0 1.98-0 0x2F

24.85 20.65
Program Components 
Skating Skills 2.75 2.75 3.50

Factor 
2.00 3.00

2.502.00 3.002.002.50Transitions
2.582.00 3.252.002.50Performance/Execution

Choreography 2.75 2.00 3.252.00 2.67
Interpretation 2.25 2.00 3.502.00 2.58

Deductions Falls: -4.00-4.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 26.66

0,00 0,00

  x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 



Nordbergpokal 2011
JUGEND DAMEN FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.80 0.20 0 1 1

Ref 

- 2.002Lo

In
fo

Ramona BLOCK GER 39.63 0.0026.0013.633 1

1A 0.00 -0 001.102 1.10
SSp1 -0001.303 0.00 1.30
2S -1101.304 0.13 1.43

--2-3-3-0.270.505 2F<< << 0.23
-00 1.9000.001.906 FCSp1

7 1.43 0.07 0 1 0 -x2T 1.50
8 1.80 0.00 0 1.800 0 -SlSt1
9 0.44 -0.07 -1 0.37-1 -0x1S

2.00 0.00 0 2.00-0 0CCoSp110
13.57 13.63

Program Components 
Skating Skills 2.50 2.50 3.25

Factor 
2.00 2.75

2.502.00 3.252.002.25Transitions
2.582.00 3.002.502.25Performance/Execution

Choreography 2.50 2.50 3.002.00 2.67
Interpretation 2.25 2.25 3.002.00 2.50

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 26.00

0,00 0,00

  <<  Downgraded jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 
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